Quincy Park District Baseball

14U 90 Competitive League 2021

	Team					Coach				Phone
1.	O’Donnell’s				Brian Anders			573-470-2409 
2.	Bombs Away				Karl Asbury			217-779-2083
3.	Midwest Crush			Devin Hildebrand		217-440-0493
4.	Quincy Devils				Jason Johannessen		217-430-4436
5.	Tri-City Titans			Nathan Frese			217-653-0307

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout 

Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games

Red Indicates Make Up Games

Tues. May 11				Thur. May 13				Tues. May 18
5:30	1-4	Boots			5:30	5-3	Boots			5:30	5-1	Boots
7:15	2-3	Boots			7:15	1-2	Boots			7:15	4-2	Boots

Thur. May 20				Tues. May 25				Thur. May 27
5:30	4-5	Boots			5:30	2-5	Boots			5:30	2-1	Boots
7:15	3-1	Boots			7:15	3-4	Boots			7:15	3-5	Boots

Tues. June 1				Thur. June 3				Tues. June 8
5:30	3-2	Boots			5:30	2-4	Boots			5:30	5-4	Boots
7:15	4-1	Boots			7:15	1-5	Boots			7:15	1-3	Boots

Thur. June 10			Tues. June 15				Thur. June 17
5:30	4-3	Boots			5:30	2-3	Boots			5:30	1-2	Boots
7:15	5-2	Boots			7:15	1-4	Boots			7:15	5-3	Boots
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Tues. June 22				Thur. June 24
5:30	5-1	Boots			5:30	3-1	Boots
7:15	4-2	Boots			7:15	4-5	Boots 	

Make Up Games

Tues. June 29				Thur. July 1
5:30	5-1	Boots			5:30	4-5	Boots
7:15	4-2	Boots			7:15	3-1	Boots



